
Perfectly FLAWED Devotional Reading and Journal Work 

 

# Date Perfectly FLAWED Devotional Reading and Journal Work 
   
WEEK 1 
 Monday 2/20/23 Read introduction, pages vi to xiii and pages 14 to 27 
 Tuesday 2/21/23 
1 Wednesday 2/22/2023 ASH WEDNESDAY – start of Lent  

Read Chapter 1, pages 28 - 39 2 Thursday 2/23/2023 
3 Friday 2/24/2023 
4 Saturday 2/25/2023 Complete Journal work, pages 40 - 42 
 
WEEK 2 
5 Monday 2/272023 Read Chapter 2, pages 43 - 49 
6 Tuesday 2/28/2023 
7 Wednesday 03/01/2023 
8 Thursday 3/02/2023 
9 Friday 3/03/2023 
10 Saturday 3/04/2023 Complete Journal work, pages 50 - 53 
 
WEEK 3 
11 Monday 3/6/2023 Read Chapter 3, pages 54 – 60 

Complete Journal work, pages 61 - 64 12 Tuesday 3/7/2023 
13 Wednesday 3/8/2023 
14 Thursday 3/9/2023 Read Chapter 4, pages 65 – 70 

Complete Journal work, pages 71 - 76 15 Friday 3/10/2023 
16 Saturday 3/11/2023 
 
WEEK 4 
17 Monday 3/13/2023 Read Chapter 5, pages 77- 84 
18 Tuesday 3/14/2023 
19 Wednesday 3/15/2023 
20 Thursday 3/16/2023 
21 Friday 3/17/2023 
22 Saturday 3/18/2023 Complete Journal work, pages 85 - 93 
 
 WEEK 5 
23 Monday 3/20/2023 Read Chapter 6, pages 94 - 101 
24 Tuesday 3/21/2023 
25 Wednesday 3/22/2023 
26 Thursday 3/23/2023 
27 Friday 3/24/2023 
28 Saturday 3/25/2023 Complete Journal work, pages 102 – 106 

 
 

 



Perfectly FLAWED Devotional Reading and Journal Work 

# Date Perfectly FLAWED Devotional Reading and Journal Work 
   
WEEK 6 
29 Monday 3/27/2023 Read Chapter 7, Pages 107 - 115 
30 Tuesday 3/28/2023 
31 Wednesday 3/292023 
32 Thursday 3/30/2023 
33 Friday 3/31/2023 
34 Saturday 4/1/2023 Complete Journal Work, pages 116 - 120 
   
 SUNDAY 4/2/2023 PALM SUNDAY 
   
WEEK 7 
35 Monday 4/3/2023 Read Chapter 8, pages 121 - 128 
36 Tuesday 4/4/2023 
37 Wednesday 4/5/2023 
38 Thursday 4/6/2023 
39 Friday 4/7/2023 GOOD FRIDAY 

Complete Journal Work, pages 129 – 138 
 

40 Saturday 4/8/2023 Read Conclusion, pages 139 - 142 
   
 SUNDAY 4/09/2023 RESURRECTION SUNDAY!!   

REMEMBER AND GIVE PRAISE! 
   

  


